Rekorde in der Pingvin - Minigolfworld Halver

Einzelwertung

Ab 29.09.2019

eine Runde

Bahn "Vulkan" ersetzt durch
Bahn "stumpfe Kegel"

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

05.11.2016
19.11.2016
18.12.2016
18.12.2016
22.01.2017
22.01.2017
05.02.2017
04.03.2017
21.05.2017
01.10.2017
19.10.2017
07.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
28.01.2018
04.03.2018
04.03.2018
04.03.2018
11.03.2018
15.04.2018
30.09.2018
28.10.2018
16.12.2018
16.12.2018
16.12.2018
06.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
24.03.2019
27.10.2019
27.10.2019
27.10.2019
27.10.2019
15.12.2019
15.12.2019
05.01.2020
05.01.2020
05.01.2020
05.01.2020
26.01.2020
26.01.2020
08.03.2020
08.03.2020
08.03.2020

Stand 08.03.2020

Alfred Ebert
Michael Neuland
Ralf Knippschild
Vanessa Peuker
Ralf Brocks
Michael Miiller
Klaus Dunker
Christian Scheider
Gerd Esser
Michael Miiller
Ralf Knippschild
Klaus Zeisler
Michael Miller
Michael Miiller
Klaus Dunker
Werner Zeisler
Andreas Wittke
Andre Janicke

Tim Blocker

Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Michael Miller
Michael Miiller
Wolfgang Battig
Werner Zeisler
Stephan Rémer
Markus Blidenbender
Stephan Rémer
Karin Exner
Thorben Baumgart
Andre Betzien

Ralf Wilhelms
Carsten Hoffmann
Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Michael Miller
Volker Bogdahn
Bernd H. Bremer
Ralf Knippschild
Michael Becker
Ingo Arens

Max Koll

Markus Patzelt
Michael Miller
Thorben Baumgart
Max Koll

Ralf Wilhelms
Rainer Gellermann

BGS Hardenberg Potter
MGC Dormagen-Brechten
MSK Neheim-Histen
MGC Dormagen-Brechten
HMC Blttgen

MC 62 Ludenscheid
SSC Halver

SSC Halver

KGC Moénchengladbach
MC 62 Ludenscheid
MSK Neheim-Hdsten
SSC Halver

MC 62 Lidenscheid
MC 62 Ludenscheid
SSC Halver

SSC Halver

MGC Dormagen Brechten
MGC Dormagen Brechten
1.MSC Wesel

MC 62 Ludenscheid
MC 62 Lidenscheid
MC 62 Ludenscheid
MC 62 Lidenscheid
SSC Halver

SSC Halver

MSC Wesel

SSC Halver

SSC Halver

MSK Neheim-Hdsten
BGC Diepholz

BSC Ennepetal

MSC Herscheid

MC 62 Lidenscheid
MC 62 Ludenscheid
MC 62 Lidenscheid
MC 62 Ludenscheid
BGS Hardenberg Potter
MSC Wesel

SGC Hagen

SGC Hagen

MC 62 Lidenscheid
BGSV Kerpen

MC 62 Lidenscheid
MSK Neheim Histen
MC 62 Lidenscheid
BSC Ennepetal

SGC Hagen



zwei Runden
drei Runden

vier Runden

3er Mannschaften
eine Runde

zwei Runden

drei Runden

vier Runden

4er Mannschaften
eine Runde

zwei Runden

drei Runden

vier Runden

5er Mannschaften
eine Runde

zwei Runden
drei Runden

vier Runden

36

55

75

56

118

182
182

240

78

159

242

328

104
104

209

315

424

27.10.2019

27.10.2019

27.10.2019

05.01.2020

05.01.2020

06.01.2019
05.01.2020

05.01.2020

28.10.2018

28.10.2018

28.10.2018

03.03.2019

15.04.2018
21.05.2017

15.04.2018

15.04.2018

15.04.2018

Kenny Schmeckenbecher

Kenny Schmeckenbecher

Kenny Schmeckenbecher

SGC Hagen
MC 62 Liudenscheid

SSC Halver
MC 62 Lidenscheid

MC 62 Lidenscheid

MC 62 Lidenscheid

MC 62 Lidenscheid

MC 62 Liudenscheid

MC 62 Ludenscheid

MC 62 Lidenscheid
BGS Hardenberg Potter

MC 62 Liudenscheid

MC 62 Lidenscheid

MC 62 Lidenscheid

MC 62 Liudenscheid

MC 62 Ludenscheid

MC 62 Liudenscheid



