Rekorde in der Pingvin - Minigolfworld Halver

Einzelwertung

Stand 08.03.2020

			Stalla	00.03.2020
eine Runde	18	05.11.2016	Alfred Ebert	BGS Hardenberg Pötter
	18	19.11.2016	Michael Neuland	MGC Dormagen-Brechten
	18	18.12.2016	Ralf Knippschild	MSK Neheim-Hüsten
	18	18.12.2016	Vanessa Peuker	MGC Dormagen-Brechten
	18	22.01.2017	Ralf Brocks	HMC Büttgen
	18	22.01.2017	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	05.02.2017	Klaus Dunker	SSC Halver
	18	04.03.2017	Christian Scheider	SSC Halver
	18	21.05.2017	Gerd Esser	KGC Mönchengladbach
	18	01.10.2017	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	19.10.2017	Ralf Knippschild	MSK Neheim-Hüsten
	18	07.01.2018	Klaus Zeisler	SSC Halver
	18	28.01.2018	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	28.01.2018	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	28.01.2018	Klaus Dunker	SSC Halver
	18	28.01.2018	Werner Zeisler	SSC Halver
	18	04.03.2018	Andreas Wittke	MGC Dormagen Brechten
	18	04.03.2018	Andre Jänicke	MGC Dormagen Brechten
	18	04.03.2018	Tim Blöcker	1.MSC Wesel
	18	11.03.2018	Kenny Schmeckenbecher	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	15.04.2018	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	30.09.2018	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	28.10.2018	Wolfgang Battig	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	16.12.2018	Werner Zeisler	SSC Halver
	18	16.12.2018	Stephan Römer	SSC Halver
	18	16.12.2018	Markus Büdenbender	MSC Wesel
	18	06.01.2019	Stephan Römer	SSC Halver
	18	27.01.2019	Karin Exner	SSC Halver
	18	27.01.2019	Thorben Baumgart	MSK Neheim-Hüsten
	18	27.01.2019	Andre Betzien	BGC Diepholz
	18	27.01.2019	Ralf Wilhelms	BSC Ennepetal
	18	24.03.2019	Carsten Hoffmann	MSC Herscheid
Ab 29.09.2019	18	27.10.2019	Kenny Schmeckenbecher	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
Bahn "Vulkan" ersetzt durch	18	27.10.2019	Kenny Schmeckenbecher	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
Bahn "stumpfe Kegel"	18	27.10.2019	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	27.10.2019	Volker Bogdahn	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	15.12.2019	Bernd H. Bremer	BGS Hardenberg Pötter
	18	15.12.2019	Ralf Knippschild	MSC Wesel
	18	05.01.2020	Michael Becker	SGC Hagen
	18	05.01.2020	Ingo Arens	SGC Hagen
	18	05.01.2020	Max Koll	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	05.01.2020	Markus Patzelt	BGSV Kerpen
	18	26.01.2020	Michael Müller	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	26.01.2020	Thorben Baumgart	MSK Neheim Hüsten
	18	08.03.2020	Max Koll	MC 62 Lüdenscheid
	18	08.03.2020	Ralf Wilhelms	BSC Ennepetal
	18	08.03.2020	Rainer Gellermann	SGC Hagen

	zwei Runden	36	27.10.2019	Kenny Schmeckenbecher	MC 62 Lüdenscheid			
	drei Runden	55	27.10.2019	Kenny Schmeckenbecher	MC 62 Lüdenscheid			
	vier Runden	75	27.10.2019	Kenny Schmeckenbecher	MC 62 Lüdenscheid			
3er Mannschaften								
	eine Runde	56	05.01.2020	SGC Hagen				
	zwei Runden	118	05.01.2020	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
	drei Runden	182 182	06.01.2019 05.01.2020	SSC Halver MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
	vier Runden	240	05.01.2020	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
4er Mannschaften								
	eine Runde	78	28.10.2018	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
	zwei Runden	159	28.10.2018	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
	drei Runden	242	28.10.2018	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
	vier Runden	328	03.03.2019	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
5er Man	nschaften							
	eine Runde	104	15.04.2018	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
		104	21.05.2017	BGS Hardenberg Pötter				
	zwei Runden	209	15.04.2018	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
	drei Runden	315	15.04.2018	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				
	vier Runden	424	15.04.2018	MC 62 Lüdenscheid				